
Pos 

 

B1 
1 

 

B2 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

 

B3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

B4 
1 
2 
3 

 

B5 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

566 

723 
502 

588 
99 

555 

40 
701 
789 
777 
538 
514 
156 

711 
787 
677 

766 
713 
651 
652 
783 
786 
503 

Name 

Jiří Zeman st. 

Libor Šajner 
Ivo Štajdl 

Libor Bešťák 
Christian Arnold 
Miroslav Beer 

Martin Hanzl 
Zdeněk Čurda 
Jiří Kozák 
Tomáš Beneš 
Petr Moučka 
Milan Zubatý 
Lukáš Liebzeit 

Radek Zimmer 
Tomáš Honc 
Petr Kameník 

Stanislav Šedivec 
Boško Tripalo 
Miloš Pavlanský 
Štefan Cehula 
Michal Suk 
Ondřej Frič 
Luboš Sázava  

Class 

B1 

B2 

B2 

B2 

B2 

B2 

B3 

B3 

B3 

B3 

B3 

B3 

B3 

B4 

B4 

B4 

B5 

B5 

B5 

B5 

B5 

B5 

B5 

Laps 

6 

9 
8 

4 
4 
2 

9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

9 
9 
9 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

Total Tm 

16:57.428 

18:45.625 
18:44.815 

9:01.256 
9:26.222 
7:17.862 

18:08.313 
18:32.121 
16:53.353 
17:09.750 
17:10.005 
18:42.550 
18:44.007 

17:54.375 
17:55.075 
18:20.006 

16:47.272 
16:50.148 
17:18.105 
17:26.431 
18:20.674 
18:31.750 
17:05.320 

Best Tm 

2:45.064 

2:03.117 
2:16.814 

2:10.736 
2:08.458 
2:45.536 

1:59.062 
2:00.419 
2:04.147 
2:06.238 
2:05.561 
2:18.030 
2:17.778 

1:57.207 
1:57.423 
2:00.544 

1:49.677 
1:50.806 
1:53.943 
1:54.030 
1:58.712 
2:00.290 
2:05.871 

Ze m ě/Sta te  

CZ 

CZ 
CZ 

CZ 
DE 
SK 

CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

CZ 
SVK 
SK 
SK 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

Název teamu 

Zeman Racing team 

...... 
Chabrmotorsport 

MB Racing 
Racing team Arnold 
Subeeru Customs 

PPP 
ZC Racing 
team J.Kozák 
Elba Racing 
PM Racing 
Pozdní sběr 
Elba Racing 

Spirit711 
TypeR.cz Racing team 
team Kameník Petr 

Shadows team 
SCP 
Arez 
Autoservis Cehula 
Pozdní sběr 
Cadero Tuning 
PGRace Czech Motorsport 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.876 

Avg. Speed 

135,484 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.677 

Best Speed 

138,253 

Best Lap by 

766 - Stanislav Šedivec 
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Autodrom Most 
Závod 

Závod B 

Race started at 16:20:13 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

11.06.2020 17:00 


